Features
• Ultra Low Power Consumption
• Enable optimized for CDMA time phases
• 150 mV dropout voltage at 150 mA
• 25 µA ground current at 150 mA
• Enable/Shutdown Control
• SOT23-5 package

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Tape and Reel Information
Product Number VOUT Pin 4 Function Package Marking
FAN2512S33X 3.3 Bypass AJE3
Quantity Reel Size Width
3000 7" 8mm
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ON Semiconductor:
  FAN2512SX  FAN2512S26X  FAN2513S25X_Q  FAN2513S33X_Q  FAN2513S27X  FAN2513S25X  FAN2513S26X